13/9/2020

Rank
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

nat

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

Sul

ITA

-
GER

ITA

ITA

ITA

sailno

34

2561

45

40

1111

77

335

95

393

2472

26

2531

298

Sailwave results for at 2020

Overall

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 13, Scoring system: Appendix A

name

Roberto
Lorenzi

Antonio
Lambertini

Marco
Ferrari

Luca
Bonezz

Emilio Betta

DANIELE
FEZZARDI

Alessandro
macchelli

Marco
Giraldi

Luigi tezza

Frank
Heimburger

Dario Cornali

Maurizio
Centonze

Piero
Bertolini

club birthdate
LNI Riva 01/08/1960
Yacht Club 26/09/1967
Domaso

V.C. CAMPIONE 29433
Circolo Vela 22/06/1970
Arco

Circolo vela 24/07/1948
eridio

F.V. 24/12/1977
DESENZANO

Yacht Club 17/02/1969
Domaso

Circolovelico 31/12/1958
lago di lugano

Circolo Vela 06/09/1946
Arco

SSC 10/11/1966
Meissenheim

V.C. CAMPIONE 10/12/1961
Circolo Vela 16/03/1965
Arco

Circolo Vela 30/12/1956
Eridio

file:///C:/Users/stefano/AppData/Local/Temp/blw524F.htm

m/f R1
M 10

M (3.0)
M 40

M 20

M 70

M (8.0)
M 50

M (13.0)
M 90

M 6.0

M 10.0
M (12.0)
M 11.0

R2
1.0

2.0

3.0

(7.0)

4.0

5.0

6.0

8.0

9.0

11.0

(14.0

DNC)

12.0

10.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.25.11
www.sailwave.com

R3
2.0

1.0

3.0

7.0

4.0

8.0

5.0

6.0

(11.0)

12.0

14.0

DNC

9.0

10.0

R4 R5
20  (6.0)
1.0 3.0
30 10
50 20
40 40
80 50
(7.0) 7.0
6.0  10.0
90 90
100  (14.0
0CS)
130 8.0
1.0  12.0
(12.0) 11.0

R6
1.0

2.0

(14.0

RET)

4.0

(11.0)

3.0

7.0

5.0

9.0

10.0

6.0

8.0

12.0

Total
13.0

12.0

28.0

27.0

34.0

37.0

37.0

48.0

56.0

63.0

65.0

64.0

66.0

Nett
7.0

9.0

14.0

20.0

23.0

29.0

30.0

35.0

45.0

49.0

51.0

52.0

54.0

m


http://www.sailwave.com/

